EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT STADIUM TURF FIELD - RENTAL FEES AND TERMS

High School Stadium Turf Field Rental is available under Category I through IV only, as specified in the Egg Harbor Township School District Facility Rental Guidelines and Fee Schedule.

Stadium Turf Field rentals are subject to all applicable State Codes, Egg Harbor Township School District Policies and Facility Rental Guidelines.

Stadium/Field Rental Fee:

\$150/hr. Required 3 hour minimum. This includes Stadium, Turf Fields & Restrooms.

** Ticket booths, concession booths and locker rooms are not available ***

Stadium Lights/Lighting Athletic Fields:

All non-district organizations requiring the use of lighting on the athletic fields during their events will be charges a separate fee.

\$90.00 First hour

\$15.00 Each additional hour

Sound System, Scoreboard & Press Box Use & Technician:

An Egg Harbor Township School District technician must be hired to operate the Sound System, Scoreboard, and light equipment.

Use: \$32.30 Per hour Technician: \$32.30 Per hour

*** Please note Sight Supervisor, Security Guards & Custodial Overtime or Double Time could apply to the Rental of the Stadium. If you have any questions about what charges you may incur, please contact Barbara Dodd 609-927-1911 Ext. 1801 or email at doddb@eht.k12.nj.us ***